04.17.26
Floodlite™
We light your world™
2
Americanlite® FLC Pro™ Series floodlights are premium, highly adaptable LED luminaires engineered to
provide maximum flexibility for a wide range of area-lighting applications. Built on a robust platform with
proven thermal and mechanical design, the FLC Pro™ Series is optimized for projects that require field
adjustability, simplified specification, and reduced inventory complexity.

applications
Packing information
Ordering information
FLE Max Select™ Series
CCT Selectable
10w/20w/30w /50w
100w/150w/200w/300w
P
roduct O
verview
Dimensions (mm)
   Item	  Watts	         Lumens                 CCT
AL675164	 10w	 850/1100/900	 3K/4K/65K
AL675165	 20w	 1700/2200/2000	 3K/4K/65K
AL675166	 30w	 2850/3600/3000	 3K/4K/65K
AL675167	 50w	 4750/6000/5000	 3K/4K/65K
AL675168	 100w	  9500/12000/10000	 3K/4K/65K
AL675169	 150w	 14250/18000/15000	 3K/4K/65K
AL675170	 200w	 19000/24000/20000	 3K/4K/65K
AL675171	 300w	 28500/36000/30000	 3K/4K/65K
Notes
Model	 L	 W	 H
  10w	 128	 98	 25
20w	 128	 98	 25

delivers long-term value for commercial and institutional lighting projects.
Packing information
Ordering information
FLE Max™ Series
Ultra High Efficiency Series
10w/20w/30w /50w/70w
100w/150w/200w/300w/400w
P
roduct O
verview
Dimensions (mm)
   Item	        Watts	        Lumens     CCT      Housing
AL675130	 10w	 1200	 6500	 Black
AL675131	 20w	 2400	 6500	 Black
AL675132	 30w	 3600	 6500	 Black
AL675133	 50w	 6000	 6500	 Black
AL675134	 70w	 9600	 6500	 Black
AL675135	 100w	 12000	 6500	 Black
AL675136	 150w	 18000	 6500	 Black
AL675137	 200w	 24000	 6500	 Black
AL675138	 300w	 36000	 6500	 Black
AL675139	 400w	 48000	 6500	 Black
Notes
Model	 L	 W	 H
  10w	 82	 67	 25
20w	  96	 80	 25

delivers long-term value for commercial and institutional lighting projects.
Packing information
Ordering information
FLE Pro™ Series
High Efficiency Series
10w/20w/30w /50w/70w
100w/150w/200w/300w/400w
P
roduct O
verview
Dimensions (mm)
   Item	        Watts	        Lumens     CCT      Housing
AL675120	 10w	 1000	 6500	 Black
AL675121	 20w	 2000	 6500	 Black
AL675122	 30w	 3000	 6500	 Black
AL675123	 50w	 5000	 6500	 Black
AL675124	 70w	 7000	 6500	 Black
AL675125	 100w	 10000	 6500	 Black
AL675126	 150w	 15000	 6500	 Black
AL675127	 200w	 20000	 6500	 Black
AL675128	 300w	 30000	 6500	 Black
AL675129	 400w	 40000	 6500	 Black
Notes
Model	 L	 W	 H
  10w	 82	 67	 25
20w	  96	 80	 25

6
Packing information
Ordering information
FLE™ Series
Economic Series
10w/20w/30w /50w/70w
100w/150w/200w/300w/400w
P
roduct O
verview
Dimensions (mm)
   Item	        Watts	        Lumens     CCT      Housing
AL675110	 10w	 800	 6500	 Black
AL675111	 20w	 1600	 6500	 Black
AL675112	 30w	 2400	 6500	 Black
AL675113	 50w	 4000	 6500	 Black
AL675114	 70w	 5600	 6500	 Black
AL675115	 100w	 8000	 6500	 Black
AL675116	 150w	 12000	 6500	 Black
AL675117	 200w	 16000	 6500	 Black
AL675118	 300w	 24000	 6500	 Black
AL675119	 400w	 32000	 6500	 Black
Notes
Model	 L	 W	 H
  10w	 82	 67	 25
20w	  96	 80	 25

mounting, pole or ground mounting.
Packing information
Ordering information
EX Pro™ Series
10w/20w/30w /50w
100w/150w/200w/300w/400w
P
roduct O
verview
Dimensions (mm)
   Item	        Watts	        Lumens     CCT      Housing
AL675080	 10w	 1200	 6500	 Black
AL675081	 20w	 2400	 6500	 Black
AL675082	 30w	 3600	 6500	 Black
AL675083	 50w	 6000	 6500	 Black
AL675084	 80w	 9600	 6500	 Black
AL675085	 100w	 12000	 6500	 Black
AL675086	 150w	 18000	 6500	 Black
AL675087	 200w	 24000	 6500	 Black
AL675088	 300w	 36000	 6500	 Black
AL675089	 400w	 48000	 6500	 Black
• Lumen & Power tolerance ±10%
• PF: 10w/20w/30w = 0.50
• Surge Protection: 10w/20w = 1KV
  30w-400w = 1.5Kv

mounting, pole or ground mounting.
Packing information
Ordering information
EX™ Series
10w/20w/30w /50w/80w
100w/150w/200w/300w/400w
P
roduct O
verview
Dimensions (mm)
 Item	            Watts        Lumens       CCT     Housing
AL675070	 10w	 1000	 6500	 Black
AL675071	 20w	 2000	 6500	 Black
AL675072	 30w	 3000	 6500	 Black
AL675073	 50w	 5000	 6500	 Black
AL675077	 80w	 8000	 6500	 Black
AL675074	 100w	 10000	 6500	 Black
AL675075	 150w	 15000	 6500	 Black
AL675076	 200w	 20000	 6500	 Black
AL675078	 300w	 30000	 6500	 Black
AL675079	 400w	 40000	 6500	 Black
Model	 L	 W	 H
  10w	 72	 66	 22
20w	 102	 86	 22
30w	 134	 115	 25

10w/20w/30w/50w
100w/150w/200w
Ordering information
Dimensions (mm)
Packing information
 Item	 Watts	 Housing
AL575250	 10w	 Black
AL575251	 20w	 Black
AL575252	 30w	 Black
AL575253	 50w	 Black
Model	   L		 H	 W
10w	 110	   76	 29
20w	 110	   76	 29
30w	 140	 101	 30
50w	 195	 142	 30
CCT
100-265
VOLTS
>30,000
RGB>0.50
PF
–
+
-20°C-40°C
Model CBM (Master) Pieces per master Master Carton Dimensions (cm)
10w 0.0317 60 36 x 28 x 31.5
20w 0.0317 60 36 x 28 x 31.5
30w  0.0335 40 38 x 34 x 26
50w 0.0308 20 38 x 23.5 x 34.5
100w 0.0470 20 37 x 31 x 41
150w 0.0349 10 36 x 36 x 27
200w 0.0435 10 42 x 37 x 28
DOB
Tech
Notes
3 YE
AR
S
Warranty
 120°
 Beam Angle
2.5KV
Up to
Surge
Protection
• Cable spec: 10w-30w = 0.5cm2 PVC wire
  50w-200w = 0.75cm2 PVC wire
Model	   L		 H	 W
100w	 255	 175	 30
150w	 320	 230	 32
200w	 336	 242	 32
 Item	 Watts	 Housing
AL575254	  100w	 Black
AL575256	  150w	 Black
AL575257	  200w	 Black
• Surge Protection:
  10w =1KV
   20w/30w = 1.5KV
   50w-200w=2.5KV